Apartment For Rent

751 Sqft - 896 West Fox Gate, Enna, Idaho

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Appliances

o Washing Machine

+ Telephone

+

Apartment
For Rent
1003
$460,000
5

4

5

751 Sqft
1977

900 Sqft

Cleaning Service

Features

+ Swimming Pool

+ Fence

+ Kitchen

+ Security
+ Storage

+ Furnished

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

Postal Code:

-/ Balcony
+ View

4/ Fireplace

+ Roof Deck
< Parking
UsS
ID
Pastura
Enna

West Fox Gate

896

31224



Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W117° 35' 53.3"

Latitude: N43° 39' 54.8"

Neighborhood

Airport: 85 Minutes



