Apartment For Rent

751 Sqft - 896 West Fox Gate, Enna, Idaho





Basic Details

Property Type:	Apartment	
Listing Type:	For Rent	
Listing ID:	1003	
Price:	\$460,000	
Bedrooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	4	
Half Bathrooms:	5	
Square Footage:	751 Sqft	
Year Built:	1977	
Lot Area:	900 Sqft	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Swimming Pool	$\sqrt{}$	Balcony
$\sqrt{}$	Fence	$\sqrt{}$	View
$\sqrt{}$	Kitchen	$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace
$\sqrt{}$	Security	$\sqrt{}$	Roof Deck
$\sqrt{}$	Storage	$\sqrt{}$	Parking
3/	Furnished		

Appliances

$\sqrt{}$	Washing Machine	$\sqrt{}$	Cleaning Service
	Telephone		

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	ID	
County:	Pastura	
City:	Enna	
Street:	West Fox Gate	
Street Number:	896	
Postal Code:	31224	

Floor Number: **0**

Longitude: W117° 35' 53.3"

Latitude: **N43° 39' 54.8''**

Neighborhood

Airport: **85 Minutes**